6:30 AM

7:30 AM

7:50 AM

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

10:20 AM

11:10 AM

11:50 AM

12:45 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:25 PM

4:50 PM

6:15 PM
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At your Leisure
Location: Marriott - Sparks Grille

BREAKFAST

BUS DEPARTS FOR ROGER MILLIKEN CENTER

CUSTOMER CENTER SIGN-IN

AGENDA REVIEW

RMC AND INNOVATION GALLERY TOUR

GROUP PHOTO

MILLIKEN SAFETY PROCESS

RECEIVING TECHNOLOGY

WASHROOM CHEMISTRY FUNDAMENTALS

LUNCH

FR SERIES EDUCATION

IRONERS

MILLIKEN AUTOMATION JOURNEY

PROTECTIVE FABRICS TABLE LINEN PRODUCT

CSC ADDRESS

BUS DEPARTS FOR HOTEL

GROUP DINNER

SEIVHIN A
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6:30 AM

8:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

10:15 AM

11:20AM

12:10 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:20 PM

3:50 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

WEDNESDAY
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At your Leisure
Location: Marriott - Sparks Grille

BREAKFAST
BUS DEPARTS FOR PLANT TOURS
ARRIVE AT CUSHMAN YARN PLANT
TEXTILES 101 - TEXTILE DEVELOPMENT
PLANT TOUR

DEPART CUSHMAN YARN PLANT
ARRIVE GERRISH WEAVE PLANT
LUNCH

PLANT TOUR

DEPART GERRISH WEAVE PLANT
ARRIVE PENDLETON FINISHING PLANT
DEPART PENDLETON FINISHING PLANT
ARRIVE BACK AT MARRIOTT HOTEL

GROUP DINNER

THURSDAY

FEB 5.,2026

DEPARTURES
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