CSC MILLIKEN MANUFACTURING SEMINAR

TUESDAY FEB 3, 2026

6:30 AM	BREAKFAST At your Leisure Location: Marriott - Sparks Grille
7:30 AM	BUS DEPARTS FOR ROGER MILLIKEN CENTER
7:50 AM	CUSTOMER CENTER SIGN-IN
8:00 AM	AGENDA REVIEW
8:10 AM	RMC AND INNOVATION GALLERY TOUR
9:10 AM	GROUP PHOTO
9:30 AM	MILLIKEN SAFETY PROCESS
10:20 AM	RECEIVING TECHNOLOGY
11:10 AM	WASHROOM CHEMISTRY FUNDAMENTALS
11:50 AM	LUNCH
12:45 PM	FR SERIES EDUCATION
2:00 PM	IRONERS
3:00 PM	MILLIKEN AUTOMATION JOURNEY
3:45 PM	PROTECTIVE FABRICS TABLE LINEN PRODUCT
4:25 PM	CSC ADDRESS
4:50 PM	BUS DEPARTS FOR HOTEL
6:15 PM	GROUP DINNER



WEDNESDAY FEB 4, 2026

6:30 AM	BREAKFAST At your Leisure Location: Marriott - Sparks Grille
8:15 AM	BUS DEPARTS FOR PLANT TOURS
9:30 AM	ARRIVE AT CUSHMAN YARN PLANT
9:35 AM	TEXTILES 101 - TEXTILE DEVELOPMENT
10:15 AM	PLANT TOUR
11:20AM	DEPART CUSHMAN YARN PLANT
12:10 PM	ARRIVE GERRISH WEAVE PLANT
12:30 PM	LUNCH
1:00 PM	PLANT TOUR
2:00 PM	DEPART GERRISH WEAVE PLANT
2:20 PM	ARRIVE PENDLETON FINISHING PLANT
3:50 PM	DEPART PENDLETON FINISHING PLANT
5:00 PM	ARRIVE BACK AT MARRIOTT HOTEL
6:15 PM	GROUP DINNER
	THURSDAY FEB 5, 2026
	DEPARTURES

